Housing
Die-cast aluminum housing with heat
silicone strip for use in wet locations.
Photometry
High Bay Photometry formed from high
Installation accessery
Available for both hook mounting and
surface mounting with bracket. Bracket

5454
54531
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-HB02-67-LV-XXK-Y-Y-Y
Fixture Type
HB02      High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
67      67W
97      97W
100    100W
140    140W
180    180W
LV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
M         With Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Note:  67W and 97W are limited to 120-277V input only.
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.